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Anlage
Externsteinestr. 4, 32760 Detmold
info@tc-heiligenkirchen.de

Sportwart/in
Wieting, Jan

Jugendwart/in
Schafer, Jan Philipp
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Hobby Herren B 1 (4er) | Hobbyrunde

MF: Thomas Hilsmann

m 01607850419; huelsmann@vermessung-huelsmann.de

Info: Heil3 wie Frittenfett

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Hilsmann, Thomas
Grundmann, Michael
Wieting, Jan
Brinkmann, Kai
Stellmach, Marco
Pippig, Eric
Kuhlmann, Matthias
Diekmann, Jasper
Altrogge, Alexander
10 Rudolph, Arne

11 Hollmann, Dean

12 Grundmann, Marius
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ID-Nr.

17456548
18752117
17756940
18554987
19359214
19359210
18067460
18999790
19157892
19077392
18999783
19077393

LK

LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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